
October 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,913

1 123.44 7,998 85 3,048 20 2,923 0 61 1

2 123.31 7,937 -61 2,978 20 2,926 0 61 2

3 122.94 7,764 -173 2,922 20 2,925 0 61 3

4 123.13 7,852 88 3,056 20 2,929 0 61 2

5 123.55 8,050 198 3,110 23 2,923 0 61 3

6 122.03 7,355 -695 2,590 25 2,851 0 61 3

7 122.55 7,589 234 2,647 25 2,440 0 61 3

8 123.29 7,927 338 2,690 28 2,428 0 61 3

9 124.35 8,436 509 2,775 30 2,425 0 61 2

10 124.27 8,396 -40 2,564 30 2,492 0 61 1

11 123.42 7,988 -408 2,240 29 753 1,603 60 1

12 122.39 7,517 -471 2,223 30 2 2,365 61 2

13 123.75 8,144 627 2,848 30 2 2,437 61 2

14 123.10 7,838 -306 2,364 30 2 2,423 61 2

15 123.03 7,805 -33 2,479 30 2 2,401 61 2

16 122.80 7,701 -104 2,416 30 2 2,373 61 2

17 122.64 7,629 -72 2,432 30 2 2,373 61 2

18 123.26 7,913 284 2,620 30 2 2,383 61 1

19 122.58 7,602 -311 2,277 29 1,346 999 58 2

20 123.11 7,843 241 2,724 30 2,275 234 61 2

21 122.92 7,755 -88 2,528 30 1,954 525 61 2

22 122.81 7,706 -49 2,539 30 1,950 523 61 0

23 122.77 7,688 -18 2,547 21 1,950 523 61 1

24 122.36 7,503 -185 2,481 15 803 1,694 61 1

25 122.70 7,656 153 2,664 15 25 2,485 61 1

26 122.48 7,557 -99 2,423 15 27 2,369 61 1

27 123.60 8,073 516 2,791 15 27 2,427 61 1

28 122.93 7,760 -313 2,367 18 25 2,419 61 2

29 122.79 7,697 -63 2,458 30 23 2,375 61 1

30 122.82 7,710 13 2,500 30 25 2,375 61 2

31 123.04 7,810 100 2,269 30 25 2,102 61 1

TOTALS -103 80,570 788 38,484 39,408 1,887 54

ACRE-FEET -103 159,811 1,563 76,333 78,166 3,743 107

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 76,333 Folsom South Canal 1,563
Spill 78,166 Hatchery 3,743

Total = 159,805
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